
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

1

4 x 200 meter              ,  Ben  ,  Heren

1 3 BERN 9307 9306 9308 93111 2:39.511 3 BERN 9307 9306 9308 93111

1 1 AND1 9415 9411 9417 94182 2:51.551 1 AND1 9415 9411 9417 94182

1 2 DRAK 9211 9208 9209 92153 2:56.381 2 DRAK 9211 9208 9209 92153

1 4 AND2 9409 9410 9419 94214 3:19.801 4 AND2 9409 9410 9419 94214

2 3 HHAR 9108 9109 9111 91101 2:35.942 3 HHAR 9108 9109 9111 91101

2 2 DRAK 9210 9217 9213 92162 3:02.172 2 DRAK 9210 9217 9213 92162

2 1 AND3 9416 9412 9420 9413 NG 2 1 AND3 9416 9412 9420 9413



Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

2

4 x 200 meter              ,  Ben  ,  Dames

1 4 DRAK 9204 9206 9202 92011 2:49.721 4 DRAK 9204 9206 9202 92011

1 3 BERN 9302 9301 9304 93032 2:59.901 3 BERN 9302 9301 9304 93032

1 1 HHAR 9101 9102 9103 91053 3:12.451 1 HHAR 9101 9102 9103 91053

1 2 AND 9401 9407 9404 9406 NG 1 2 AND 9401 9407 9404 9406



Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

3

4 x 200 meter              ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 1 BERN 9319 9321 9314 93181 2:12.761 1 BERN 9319 9321 9314 93181

1 3 DRAK1 9234 9237 9236 92332 2:30.581 3 DRAK1 9234 9237 9236 92332

1 2 HHAR1 9118 9119 9120 91233 2:46.631 2 HHAR1 9118 9119 9120 91233

2 1 DRAK2 9246 9243 9241 92401 2:18.192 1 DRAK2 9246 9243 9241 92401

2 3 DRAK3 9244 9239 9235 92452 2:31.112 3 DRAK3 9244 9239 9235 92452

2 2 HHAR2 9124 9121 9122 91253 2:37.672 2 HHAR2 9124 9121 9122 91253



Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

4

4 x 200 meter              ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 3 DRAK2 9218 9224 9225 92311 2:33.201 3 DRAK2 9218 9224 9225 92311

1 5 DRAK3 9227 9230 9228 92292 2:36.671 5 DRAK3 9227 9230 9228 92292

1 1 DRAK1 9220 9219 9222 92213 2:37.211 1 DRAK1 9220 9219 9222 92213

1 2 AND 9426 9422 9429 94304 2:38.651 2 AND 9426 9422 9429 94304

1 4 HHAR 9114 9115 9113 91165 2:46.231 4 HHAR 9114 9115 9113 91165



Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

5

4 x 200 meter              ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 2 HHAR1 9150 9143 9141 91451 2:09.231 2 HHAR1 9150 9143 9141 91451

1 3 DRAK1 9264 9270 9265 92682 2:14.231 3 DRAK1 9264 9270 9265 92682

1 4 HHAR2 9148 9138 9137 91523 2:18.351 4 HHAR2 9148 9138 9137 91523

1 5 DRAK2 9266 9267 9271 92624 2:20.541 5 DRAK2 9266 9267 9271 92624

1 1 BERN 9331 9325 9323 93245 2:28.151 1 BERN 9331 9325 9323 93245

1 6 HHAR3 9146 9142 9139 91546 2:39.551 6 HHAR3 9146 9142 9139 91546

1 7 AND 9433 9434 9435 9428 NG 1 7 AND 9433 9434 9435 9428



Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

PloegPlaats
Extra
informatie

6

4 x 200 meter              ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 1 DRAK1 9253 9254 9256 92521 2:18.101 1 DRAK1 9253 9254 9256 92521

1 3 DRAK2 9255 9251 9259 92502 2:24.191 3 DRAK2 9255 9251 9259 92502

1 2 HHAR1 9134 9135 9133 91323 2:51.651 2 HHAR1 9134 9135 9133 91323

2 1 HHAR2 9130 9127 9136 91281 2:26.752 1 HHAR2 9130 9127 9136 91281

2 2 BERN 9326 9330 9329 93282 2:28.522 2 BERN 9326 9330 9329 93282

2 3 DRAK3 9249 9257 9260 92583 2:36.302 3 DRAK3 9249 9257 9260 92583



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

7

60 meter                   ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 2 9143 Klougbo Cédric MIN HHAR1 9.091 2 9143 Klougbo Cédric MIN HHAR1

1 1 9138 Mashant Hannes MIN HHAR2 9.701 1 9138 Mashant Hannes MIN HHAR2

1 4 9263 De Sitter Lucas MIN DRAK3 9.831 4 9263 De Sitter Lucas MIN DRAK3

1 3 9435 Chaiboub Rayan MIN AND NG 1 3 9435 Chaiboub Rayan MIN AND

2 2 9150 Ugoh Chideria MIN HHAR1 8.732 2 9150 Ugoh Chideria MIN HHAR1

2 3 9264 Schooffs Jan MIN DRAK2 9.852 3 9264 Schooffs Jan MIN DRAK2

2 1 9148 Ruyssens Nino MIN HHAR3 10.522 1 9148 Ruyssens Nino MIN HHAR3

2 4 9325 Van Wolvelaer Owen MIN BERN4 11.022 4 9325 Van Wolvelaer Owen MIN BERN4

3 3 9154 Abadeji Emmanuel MIN HHAR1 9.153 3 9154 Abadeji Emmanuel MIN HHAR1

3 4 9270 Van Der Linden Jonas MIN DRAK2 9.643 4 9270 Van Der Linden Jonas MIN DRAK2

3 1 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR3 10.153 1 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR3

3 2 9153 Smet Milan MIN HHAR NG 3 2 9153 Smet Milan MIN HHAR



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

8

60 meter                   ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 3 9252 Rondou Roos MIN DRAK1 9.111 3 9252 Rondou Roos MIN DRAK1

1 2 9250 Smets Kato MIN DRAK2 10.081 2 9250 Smets Kato MIN DRAK2

1 1 9127 Klougbo Hélène MIN HHAR3 10.521 1 9127 Klougbo Hélène MIN HHAR3

1 4 9322 Bindach Imane MIN BERN4 11.931 4 9322 Bindach Imane MIN BERN4

2 4 9326 Brack Céline MIN BERN1 9.472 4 9326 Brack Céline MIN BERN1

2 3 9253 Van Camp Evi MIN DRAK2 9.722 3 9253 Van Camp Evi MIN DRAK2

2 1 9128 Ugoh Chinchirem MIN HHAR3 9.992 1 9128 Ugoh Chinchirem MIN HHAR3

2 2 9129 Erondesi Hope MIN HHAR4 10.462 2 9129 Erondesi Hope MIN HHAR4

3 3 9328 Bindach Yasmina MIN BERN1 9.453 3 9328 Bindach Yasmina MIN BERN1

3 1 9130 Drissi El Meskini Dounia MIN HHAR2 9.833 1 9130 Drissi El Meskini Dounia MIN HHAR2

3 2 9254 Verheyen Pauline MIN DRAK3 10.333 2 9254 Verheyen Pauline MIN DRAK3

3 4 9255 Totté Helena MIN DRAK4 10.713 4 9255 Totté Helena MIN DRAK4



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

9

60 meter                   ,  Ben  ,  Heren

1 4 9411 Fatih Mouad BEN AND1 10.771 4 9411 Fatih Mouad BEN AND1

1 2 9306 Dams Joppe BEN BERN2 11.041 2 9306 Dams Joppe BEN BERN2

1 1 9209 Woutters Stan BEN DRAK3 11.131 1 9209 Woutters Stan BEN DRAK3

1 3 9410 Patang Adonai BEN AND NG 1 3 9410 Patang Adonai BEN AND

2 1 9108 Lauwers Tibe BEN HHAR1 10.632 1 9108 Lauwers Tibe BEN HHAR1

2 2 9210 Bouten  Mateo BEN DRAK2 12.072 2 9210 Bouten  Mateo BEN DRAK2

2 3 9412 Tsering Karma BEN AND3 13.242 3 9412 Tsering Karma BEN AND3

2 4 9413 Agostinho Mavinga BEN AND NG 2 4 9413 Agostinho Mavinga BEN AND

3 2 9307 Hadri Imran BEN BERN1 10.683 2 9307 Hadri Imran BEN BERN1

3 3 9414 Bellahsen Rayyan BEN AND2 12.273 3 9414 Bellahsen Rayyan BEN AND2

3 4 9415 Cani Jonas BEN AND3 13.443 4 9415 Cani Jonas BEN AND3

3 1 9211 Mayeur Emiel BEN DRAK NG 3 1 9211 Mayeur Emiel BEN DRAK

4 4 9417 Md Selim Aayan BEN AND1 10.684 4 9417 Md Selim Aayan BEN AND1

4 2 9308 Peetroons Vince BEN BERN2 11.574 2 9308 Peetroons Vince BEN BERN2

4 1 9212 De Boever Robin BEN DRAK3 12.154 1 9212 De Boever Robin BEN DRAK3

4 3 9416 Al Mafrachi Mustafa BEN AND NG 4 3 9416 Al Mafrachi Mustafa BEN AND

5 2 9215 Lansman Gilfayo BEN DRAK1 9.905 2 9215 Lansman Gilfayo BEN DRAK1

5 1 9109 Okpu Arong BEN HHAR2 11.205 1 9109 Okpu Arong BEN HHAR2

5 4 9419 Mafany Jeffeson BEN AND3 11.475 4 9419 Mafany Jeffeson BEN AND3

5 3 9418 Hasheem Sudeise BEN AND NG 5 3 9418 Hasheem Sudeise BEN AND

6 3 9311 Fosté Léon BEN BERN1 11.836 3 9311 Fosté Léon BEN BERN1

6 2 9216 Claeys  Kobe BEN DRAK2 12.156 2 9216 Claeys  Kobe BEN DRAK2

6 4 9420 Jonas Moussa BEN AND3 12.206 4 9420 Jonas Moussa BEN AND3

6 1 9110 Samna Diyen BEN HHAR NG 6 1 9110 Samna Diyen BEN HHAR

7 1 9111 Ukovski Ezra BEN HHAR1 11.047 1 9111 Ukovski Ezra BEN HHAR1

7 2 9312 Liekens Seppe BEN BERN2 11.487 2 9312 Liekens Seppe BEN BERN2

7 3 9421 Chaiboub Sami BEN AND3 12.217 3 9421 Chaiboub Sami BEN AND3

7 4 9409 Ferreira Hugo BEN AND4 14.027 4 9409 Ferreira Hugo BEN AND4



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

10

60 meter                   ,  Ben  ,  Dames

1 2 9201 Olbrechts  Lenka BEN DRAK1 11.331 2 9201 Olbrechts  Lenka BEN DRAK1

1 3 9301 Rens Ellen BEN BERN2 12.731 3 9301 Rens Ellen BEN BERN2

1 1 9101 Staes Frieda BEN HHAR3 13.111 1 9101 Staes Frieda BEN HHAR3

1 4 9401 Onuzi Amelia BEN AND NG 1 4 9401 Onuzi Amelia BEN AND

2 2 9203 Van Camp  Jolien BEN DRAK1 13.972 2 9203 Van Camp  Jolien BEN DRAK1

2 1 9102 Rajan Nina BEN HHAR2 14.442 1 9102 Rajan Nina BEN HHAR2

2 4 9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND NG 2 4 9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND

2 3 9402 Belaali Marwa BEN AND NG 2 3 9402 Belaali Marwa BEN AND

3 2 9302 Van Wolvelaer Erinn BEN BERN1 11.783 2 9302 Van Wolvelaer Erinn BEN BERN1

3 1 9204 Douillez Luna BEN DRAK2 12.443 1 9204 Douillez Luna BEN DRAK2

3 4 9405 Ali Mayar BEN AND NG 3 4 9405 Ali Mayar BEN AND

3 3 9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND NG 3 3 9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND

4 2 9206 Deherdt Alek BEN DRAK1 11.154 2 9206 Deherdt Alek BEN DRAK1

4 3 9406 Mcdonnell Hanna BEN AND2 11.484 3 9406 Mcdonnell Hanna BEN AND2

4 1 9103 De Backer Zowé BEN HHAR3 11.844 1 9103 De Backer Zowé BEN HHAR3

4 4 9404 Chaiboub Lina BEN AND4 12.294 4 9404 Chaiboub Lina BEN AND4

5 1 9207 De Ruijter  Gitte BEN DRAK1 12.045 1 9207 De Ruijter  Gitte BEN DRAK1

5 3 9408 Khalil Daria BEN AND NG 5 3 9408 Khalil Daria BEN AND

5 2 9303 Zielinski Sylvia BEN BERN NG 5 2 9303 Zielinski Sylvia BEN BERN



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

11

60 meter                   ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 4 9241 Mennen Ruben Pup DRAK1 9.481 4 9241 Mennen Ruben Pup DRAK1

1 2 9234 Mariën  Seth PUP DRAK2 9.921 2 9234 Mariën  Seth PUP DRAK2

1 1 9118 Movina Klest PUP HHAR3 10.231 1 9118 Movina Klest PUP HHAR3

1 3 9313 Bindach Bilal PUP BERN4 12.791 3 9313 Bindach Bilal PUP BERN4

2 3 9318 Van De Meulebroeck Finn PUP BERN1 9.052 3 9318 Van De Meulebroeck Finn PUP BERN1

2 1 9121 Ukovski Noah PUP HHAR2 9.602 1 9121 Ukovski Noah PUP HHAR2

2 2 9242 Olbrechts Jakub Pup DRAK3 10.362 2 9242 Olbrechts Jakub Pup DRAK3

2 4 9320 Zielinski Alexander PUP BERN4 11.922 4 9320 Zielinski Alexander PUP BERN4

3 1 9125 Akyereko Ryan PUP HHAR1 9.403 1 9125 Akyereko Ryan PUP HHAR1

3 2 9126 Luzolo Nathan PUP HHAR2 9.713 2 9126 Luzolo Nathan PUP HHAR2

3 4 9321 Jacobs Jim PUP BERN3 9.913 4 9321 Jacobs Jim PUP BERN3

3 3 9244 Van Poppel  Robbe Pup DRAK4 10.353 3 9244 Van Poppel  Robbe Pup DRAK4

3 5 9123 Hyseni Veron PUP HHAR5 11.483 5 9123 Hyseni Veron PUP HHAR5



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

12

60 meter                   ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 2 9218 Lauwers  Hanne PUP DRAK1 10.091 2 9218 Lauwers  Hanne PUP DRAK1

1 1 9113 Erpels Allizée PUP HHAR2 10.591 1 9113 Erpels Allizée PUP HHAR2

1 3 9219 Van Royen  Lotta PUP DRAK3 10.991 3 9219 Van Royen  Lotta PUP DRAK3

1 4 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND4 11.501 4 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND4

2 1 9115 Saimouna Tala PUP HHAR1 10.822 1 9115 Saimouna Tala PUP HHAR1

2 3 9424 Badibanga Chanel PUP AND2 11.462 3 9424 Badibanga Chanel PUP AND2

2 2 9222 D'Haene Lien PUP DRAK NG 2 2 9222 D'Haene Lien PUP DRAK

3 2 9229 Heiremans  Janne PUP DRAK1 10.743 2 9229 Heiremans  Janne PUP DRAK1

3 1 9116 Özdemir Habibe PUP HHAR2 13.083 1 9116 Özdemir Habibe PUP HHAR2

3 3 9426 El Hilali Oumaima PUP AND NG 3 3 9426 El Hilali Oumaima PUP AND

4 2 9231 Iyamu Chika PUP DRAK1 9.984 2 9231 Iyamu Chika PUP DRAK1

4 1 9117 El Mahjoub Safia PUP HHAR2 11.414 1 9117 El Mahjoub Safia PUP HHAR2

4 4 9429 Md Selim Mahya PUP AND3 12.414 4 9429 Md Selim Mahya PUP AND3

4 3 9427 Nijda Jeafrani PUP AND4 12.734 3 9427 Nijda Jeafrani PUP AND4



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

13

600 meter                 ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 6 9314 Hadri  Safwane PUP BERN1 2:01.891 6 9314 Hadri  Safwane PUP BERN1

1 4 9240 De Lathouwer  Stan Pup DRAK2 2:03.461 4 9240 De Lathouwer  Stan Pup DRAK2

1 5 9246 Smets Roel Pup DRAK3 2:05.141 5 9246 Smets Roel Pup DRAK3

1 9 9319 Fosté Mathis PUP BERN4 2:05.641 9 9319 Fosté Mathis PUP BERN4

1 3 9233 Beldé  Lennert PUP DRAK5 2:06.791 3 9233 Beldé  Lennert PUP DRAK5

1 10 9431 Verheyen Lou PUP AND6 2:15.711 10 9431 Verheyen Lou PUP AND6

1 1 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR7 2:30.071 1 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR7

1 8 9317 Vermeulen  Anthony PUP BERN8 2:34.591 8 9317 Vermeulen  Anthony PUP BERN8

1 12 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND 9 2:41.271 12 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND 9

1 7 9315 Vekemans Kobe PUP BERN10 2:48.741 7 9315 Vekemans Kobe PUP BERN10

1 11 9432 Khalil Nihad PUP AND NG 1 11 9432 Khalil Nihad PUP AND

1 2 9124 Bhuiyan Aaron PUP HHAR NG 1 2 9124 Bhuiyan Aaron PUP HHAR



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

14

600 meter                 ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 10 9430 Fatih Aya PUP AND1 2:12.011 10 9430 Fatih Aya PUP AND1

1 3 9221 Deblauwe  Lena PUP DRAK2 2:19.961 3 9221 Deblauwe  Lena PUP DRAK2

1 2 9220 Mayeur Elien PUP DRAK3 2:22.171 2 9220 Mayeur Elien PUP DRAK3

1 1 9114 Bhuiyan Colinne PUP HHAR4 2:35.981 1 9114 Bhuiyan Colinne PUP HHAR4

1 4 9225 Totté Elise PUP DRAK5 2:44.041 4 9225 Totté Elise PUP DRAK5

1 8 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND6 2:45.481 8 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND6

1 6 9230 Tomas Paula PUP DRAK7 2:46.471 6 9230 Tomas Paula PUP DRAK7

1 5 9228 Houmair Noor PUP DRAK8 2:46.851 5 9228 Houmair Noor PUP DRAK8

1 9 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND NG 1 9 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND 

1 7 9422 Onuzi Arsela PUP AND NG 1 7 9422 Onuzi Arsela PUP AND



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

15

800 meter                 ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 5 9262 Van Der Linden Arne MIN DRAK1 2:42.391 5 9262 Van Der Linden Arne MIN DRAK1

1 6 9265 Batar Sofian MIN DRAK2 2:47.071 6 9265 Batar Sofian MIN DRAK2

1 7 9266 Heiremans Robbe MIN DRAK3 2:48.861 7 9266 Heiremans Robbe MIN DRAK3

1 1 9141 Leyssen Rik MIN HHAR4 2:51.651 1 9141 Leyssen Rik MIN HHAR4

1 2 9142 Aousaid Imad MIN HHAR5 2:55.461 2 9142 Aousaid Imad MIN HHAR5

1 4 9149 Marchouh Zakaria MIN HHAR6 3:19.301 4 9149 Marchouh Zakaria MIN HHAR6

1 3 9147 Singh Kiran MIN HHAR7 3:47.151 3 9147 Singh Kiran MIN HHAR7

1 9 9434 Giju George MIN AND NG 1 9 9434 Giju George MIN AND

1 8 9433 El Hajjouti Anouar MIN AND NG 1 8 9433 El Hajjouti Anouar MIN AND



ID
Reeks Baan

Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

16

800 meter                 ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 6 9330 Raddahi Sabrien MIN BERN1 3:13.331 6 9330 Raddahi Sabrien MIN BERN1

1 7 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR2 3:15.531 7 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR2

1 3 9249 Binnemans Alyssa MIN DRAK3 3:17.521 3 9249 Binnemans Alyssa MIN DRAK3

1 5 9257 De Keulenaer Enya MIN DRAK4 3:35.931 5 9257 De Keulenaer Enya MIN DRAK4

1 4 9256 Van Royen Fiene MIN DRAK5 3:59.521 4 9256 Van Royen Fiene MIN DRAK5

1 1 9133 Moumad Khadija MIN HHAR6 5:02.381 1 9133 Moumad Khadija MIN HHAR6

1 2 9135 El Ghazouti Oumaima MIN HHAR NG 1 2 9135 El Ghazouti Oumaima MIN HHAR



ID
Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proef nr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Wind Prestatie Wind

Beste Geldige Extra
informatieCat.

17

verspringen                ,  Ben  ,  Heren

1 9307 Hadri Imran BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.003.101 9307 Hadri Imran BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
2 9411 Fatih Mouad BEN AND 0.0 0.00.002.862 9411 Fatih Mouad BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
3 9308 Peetroons Vince BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.002.753 9308 Peetroons Vince BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
4 9111 Ukovski Ezra BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.694 9111 Ukovski Ezra BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
5 9213 De Keulenaer  Bent BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.625 9213 De Keulenaer  Bent BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
6 9217 Verbelen Nand BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.596 9217 Verbelen Nand BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
7 9210 Bouten  Mateo BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.577 9210 Bouten  Mateo BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
8 9421 Chaiboub Sami BEN AND 0.0 0.00.002.508 9421 Chaiboub Sami BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
9 9305 Ceulemans Jonathan BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.002.469 9305 Ceulemans Jonathan BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.00

10 9208 Basslé  Lenn BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.4610 9208 Basslé  Lenn BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
11 9214 Rommens  Jef BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.001.9711 9214 Rommens  Jef BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

9418 Hasheem Sudeise BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9418 Hasheem Sudeise BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
9416 Al Mafrachi Mustafa BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9416 Al Mafrachi Mustafa BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
9112 Chairi Zakaria BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00ND 9112 Chairi Zakaria BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
9110 Samna Diyen BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00ND 9110 Samna Diyen BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00



ID
Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proef nr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Wind Prestatie Wind

Beste Geldige Extra
informatieCat.

18

verspringen                ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 9252 Rondou Roos MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.004.101 9252 Rondou Roos MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
2 9329 Van Zandbergen Soraya MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.003.482 9329 Van Zandbergen Soraya MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
3 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.443 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
4 9255 Totté Helena MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.224 9255 Totté Helena MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
5 9253 Van Camp Evi MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.215 9253 Van Camp Evi MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
6 9127 Klougbo Hélène MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.196 9127 Klougbo Hélène MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
7 9259 De Boever Elfie MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.127 9259 De Boever Elfie MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
8 9249 Binnemans Alyssa MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.128 9249 Binnemans Alyssa MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
9 9254 Verheyen Pauline MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.979 9254 Verheyen Pauline MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

10 9132 Van Steene Nikki MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.9710 9132 Van Steene Nikki MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
11 9327 Böcü Aytenay MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.002.8711 9327 Böcü Aytenay MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
12 9130 Drissi El Meskini Dounia MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.7412 9130 Drissi El Meskini Dounia MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
13 9256 Van Royen Fiene MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.6613 9256 Van Royen Fiene MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
14 9260 Boeckstaens  Merel MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.5414 9260 Boeckstaens  Merel MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

9135 El Ghazouti Oumaima MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00ND 9135 El Ghazouti Oumaima MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00



ID
Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proef nr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Wind Prestatie Wind

Beste Geldige Extra
informatieCat.

19

verspringen                ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 9318 Van De Meulebroeck Finn PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.003.931 9318 Van De Meulebroeck Finn PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.00
2 9240 De Lathouwer  Stan Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.492 9240 De Lathouwer  Stan Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
3 9244 Van Poppel  Robbe Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.353 9244 Van Poppel  Robbe Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
4 9321 Jacobs Jim PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.003.254 9321 Jacobs Jim PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.00
5 9245 Hoerée  Lucas Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.045 9245 Hoerée  Lucas Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
6 9237 Preckler Johannes PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.956 9237 Preckler Johannes PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
7 9124 Bhuiyan Aaron PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.887 9124 Bhuiyan Aaron PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
8 9234 Mariën  Seth PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.878 9234 Mariën  Seth PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
9 9236 Herygers Witse PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.869 9236 Herygers Witse PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

10 9235 De Keulenaer Seppe PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.8210 9235 De Keulenaer Seppe PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
11 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.7011 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
12 9239 Cuypers Simon Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.6912 9239 Cuypers Simon Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
13 9125 Akyereko Ryan PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.6913 9125 Akyereko Ryan PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
14 9247 Boeckstaens Xander Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.4014 9247 Boeckstaens Xander Pup DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
15 9316 Böcü Kayum PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.002.3715 9316 Böcü Kayum PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.00
16 9315 Vekemans Kobe PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.002.1816 9315 Vekemans Kobe PUP BERN 0.0 0.00.00
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verspringen                ,  Ben  ,  Dames

1 9202 Da Silva Pimentel Maura BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.771 9202 Da Silva Pimentel Maura BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
2 9207 De Ruijter  Gitte BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.602 9207 De Ruijter  Gitte BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
3 9301 Rens Ellen BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.002.443 9301 Rens Ellen BEN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
4 9205 Heydari Sadaf BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.304 9205 Heydari Sadaf BEN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
5 9107 Delbaen Isabeau BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.305 9107 Delbaen Isabeau BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
6 9406 Mcdonnell Hanna BEN AND 0.0 0.00.002.276 9406 Mcdonnell Hanna BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
7 9106 Lamkhamfi Soraya BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.257 9106 Lamkhamfi Soraya BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
8 9101 Staes Frieda BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.088 9101 Staes Frieda BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
9 9105 Ruyssens Senna BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.009 9105 Ruyssens Senna BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00

10 9104 Özdemir Zara BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.001.7710 9104 Özdemir Zara BEN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
9408 Khalil Daria BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9408 Khalil Daria BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
9402 Belaali Marwa BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9402 Belaali Marwa BEN AND 0.0 0.00.00
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verspringen                ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 9143 Klougbo Cédric MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.004.251 9143 Klougbo Cédric MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
2 9331 Vankeerberghen Pieter MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.003.702 9331 Vankeerberghen Pieter MIN BERN 0.0 0.00.00
3 9145 Matczak Alan MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.613 9145 Matczak Alan MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
4 9137 Maas Jorrit MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.604 9137 Maas Jorrit MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
5 9435 Chaiboub Rayan MIN AND 0.0 0.00.003.465 9435 Chaiboub Rayan MIN AND 0.0 0.00.00
6 9261 Rommens Karel MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.376 9261 Rommens Karel MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
7 9263 De Sitter Lucas MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.337 9263 De Sitter Lucas MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
8 9267 Preckler Mattijs MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.298 9267 Preckler Mattijs MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
9 9265 Batar Sofian MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.239 9265 Batar Sofian MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

10 9146 Pietzcek David MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.1610 9146 Pietzcek David MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
11 9140 Geutens Ward MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.1011 9140 Geutens Ward MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
12 9271 Deherdt Mats MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.0912 9271 Deherdt Mats MIN DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
13 9148 Ruyssens Nino MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.0913 9148 Ruyssens Nino MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
14 9144 Baum Vesso MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.003.0414 9144 Baum Vesso MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
15 9147 Singh Kiran MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.6815 9147 Singh Kiran MIN HHAR 0.0 0.00.00

9434 Giju George MIN AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9434 Giju George MIN AND 0.0 0.00.00
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verspringen                ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 9229 Heiremans  Janne PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.003.101 9229 Heiremans  Janne PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
2 9227 De Haan  Charlotte PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.742 9227 De Haan  Charlotte PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
3 9221 Deblauwe  Lena PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.623 9221 Deblauwe  Lena PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
4 9218 Lauwers  Hanne PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.564 9218 Lauwers  Hanne PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
5 9115 Saimouna Tala PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.002.545 9115 Saimouna Tala PUP HHAR 0.0 0.00.00
6 9223 Totté Aurora PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.526 9223 Totté Aurora PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
7 9224 Lenaerts  Julie PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.417 9224 Lenaerts  Julie PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
8 9220 Mayeur Elien PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.418 9220 Mayeur Elien PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
9 9228 Houmair Noor PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.399 9228 Houmair Noor PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00

10 9232 Verbelen  Mira PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.002.3110 9232 Verbelen  Mira PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
11 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND 0.0 0.00.002.0811 9425 Bellahsen Hafsa PUP AND 0.0 0.00.00

9426 El Hilali Oumaima PUP AND 0.0 0.00.00ND 9426 El Hilali Oumaima PUP AND 0.0 0.00.00
9222 D'Haene Lien PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00ND 9222 D'Haene Lien PUP DRAK 0.0 0.00.00
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hockeywerpen               ,  Ben  ,  Dames

1 9205 Heydari Sadaf BEN DRAK 16.801 9205 Heydari Sadaf BEN DRAK
2 9206 Deherdt Alek BEN DRAK 10.902 9206 Deherdt Alek BEN DRAK
3 9201 Olbrechts  Lenka BEN DRAK 10.603 9201 Olbrechts  Lenka BEN DRAK
4 9104 Özdemir Zara BEN HHAR 10.604 9104 Özdemir Zara BEN HHAR
5 9304 Gedopt Jolien BEN BERN 10.505 9304 Gedopt Jolien BEN BERN
6 9102 Rajan Nina BEN HHAR 9.206 9102 Rajan Nina BEN HHAR
7 9103 De Backer Zowé BEN HHAR 7.007 9103 De Backer Zowé BEN HHAR
8 9404 Chaiboub Lina BEN AND 6.508 9404 Chaiboub Lina BEN AND

9405 Ali Mayar BEN AND ND 9405 Ali Mayar BEN AND
9401 Onuzi Amelia BEN AND ND 9401 Onuzi Amelia BEN AND
9303 Zielinski Sylvia BEN BERN ND 9303 Zielinski Sylvia BEN BERN



ID Prestatie

Lijst van prestaties van proefnr :

Naam KlubPlaats
Extra
informatieCat.

24

hockeywerpen               ,  Ben  ,  Heren

1 9212 De Boever Robin BEN DRAK 22.801 9212 De Boever Robin BEN DRAK
2 9311 Fosté Léon BEN BERN 21.802 9311 Fosté Léon BEN BERN
3 9415 Cani Jonas BEN AND 18.603 9415 Cani Jonas BEN AND
4 9217 Verbelen Nand BEN DRAK 17.904 9217 Verbelen Nand BEN DRAK
5 9208 Basslé  Lenn BEN DRAK 15.805 9208 Basslé  Lenn BEN DRAK
6 9417 Md Selim Aayan BEN AND 14.906 9417 Md Selim Aayan BEN AND
7 9309 Lanckbeen Mattis BEN BERN 14.207 9309 Lanckbeen Mattis BEN BERN
8 9306 Dams Joppe BEN BERN 14.108 9306 Dams Joppe BEN BERN
9 9412 Tsering Karma BEN AND 13.709 9412 Tsering Karma BEN AND

10 9310 Fierens Kasper BEN BERN 13.6010 9310 Fierens Kasper BEN BERN
11 9213 De Keulenaer  Bent BEN DRAK 13.2011 9213 De Keulenaer  Bent BEN DRAK
12 9419 Mafany Jeffeson BEN AND 12.9012 9419 Mafany Jeffeson BEN AND
13 9214 Rommens  Jef BEN DRAK 8.2013 9214 Rommens  Jef BEN DRAK
14 9109 Okpu Arong BEN HHAR 5.7014 9109 Okpu Arong BEN HHAR

9413 Agostinho Mavinga BEN AND ND 9413 Agostinho Mavinga BEN AND
9410 Patang Adonai BEN AND ND 9410 Patang Adonai BEN AND
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hockeywerpen               ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 9129 Erondesi Hope MIN HHAR 24.301 9129 Erondesi Hope MIN HHAR
2 9248 Herygers Rune MIN DRAK 23.002 9248 Herygers Rune MIN DRAK
3 9259 De Boever Elfie MIN DRAK 19.103 9259 De Boever Elfie MIN DRAK
4 9251 Mennen Lotte MIN DRAK 18.504 9251 Mennen Lotte MIN DRAK
5 9258 Beldé Yara MIN DRAK 17.005 9258 Beldé Yara MIN DRAK
6 9136 Movina Klea MIN HHAR 14.306 9136 Movina Klea MIN HHAR
7 9131 Verhé Maya MIN HHAR 13.007 9131 Verhé Maya MIN HHAR
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hockeywerpen               ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR 40.401 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR
2 9151 Rans Axel MIN HHAR 39.702 9151 Rans Axel MIN HHAR
3 9142 Aousaid Imad MIN HHAR 37.703 9142 Aousaid Imad MIN HHAR
4 9324 Gedopt Robbe MIN BERN 33.304 9324 Gedopt Robbe MIN BERN
5 9141 Leyssen Rik MIN HHAR 32.605 9141 Leyssen Rik MIN HHAR
6 9137 Maas Jorrit MIN HHAR 32.106 9137 Maas Jorrit MIN HHAR
7 9332 Kowalski Fabian MIN BERN 30.507 9332 Kowalski Fabian MIN BERN
8 9264 Schooffs Jan MIN DRAK 30.208 9264 Schooffs Jan MIN DRAK
9 9323 Peetroons Sean MIN BERN 28.709 9323 Peetroons Sean MIN BERN

10 9155 Lamkhamfi Hamza MIN HHAR 28.4010 9155 Lamkhamfi Hamza MIN HHAR
11 9269 Mirza Faheem MIN DRAK 27.8011 9269 Mirza Faheem MIN DRAK
12 9154 Abadeji Emmanuel MIN HHAR 26.8012 9154 Abadeji Emmanuel MIN HHAR
13 9267 Preckler Mattijs MIN DRAK 26.5013 9267 Preckler Mattijs MIN DRAK
14 9149 Marchouh Zakaria MIN HHAR 26.2014 9149 Marchouh Zakaria MIN HHAR
15 9261 Rommens Karel MIN DRAK 20.9015 9261 Rommens Karel MIN DRAK
16 9270 Van Der Linden Jonas MIN DRAK 20.5016 9270 Van Der Linden Jonas MIN DRAK
17 9144 Baum Vesso MIN HHAR 19.1017 9144 Baum Vesso MIN HHAR
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hockeywerpen               ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 9227 De Haan  Charlotte PUP DRAK 22.801 9227 De Haan  Charlotte PUP DRAK
2 9430 Fatih Aya PUP AND 20.102 9430 Fatih Aya PUP AND
3 9226 Siongers Jana PUP DRAK 19.903 9226 Siongers Jana PUP DRAK
4 9114 Bhuiyan Colinne PUP HHAR 18.404 9114 Bhuiyan Colinne PUP HHAR
5 9230 Tomas Paula PUP DRAK 15.105 9230 Tomas Paula PUP DRAK
6 9116 Özdemir Habibe PUP HHAR 13.006 9116 Özdemir Habibe PUP HHAR
7 9225 Totté Elise PUP DRAK 12.907 9225 Totté Elise PUP DRAK

9423 Elloukili Salwa PUP AND ND 9423 Elloukili Salwa PUP AND
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hockeywerpen               ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 9246 Smets Roel Pup DRAK 32.801 9246 Smets Roel Pup DRAK
2 9319 Fosté Mathis PUP BERN 30.902 9319 Fosté Mathis PUP BERN
3 9233 Beldé  Lennert PUP DRAK 30.603 9233 Beldé  Lennert PUP DRAK
4 9238 Bubbe Teo Pup DRAK 27.304 9238 Bubbe Teo Pup DRAK
5 9241 Mennen Ruben Pup DRAK 26.905 9241 Mennen Ruben Pup DRAK
6 9242 Olbrechts Jakub Pup DRAK 25.706 9242 Olbrechts Jakub Pup DRAK
7 9237 Preckler Johannes PUP DRAK 24.307 9237 Preckler Johannes PUP DRAK
8 9126 Luzolo Nathan PUP HHAR 23.408 9126 Luzolo Nathan PUP HHAR
9 9239 Cuypers Simon Pup DRAK 22.509 9239 Cuypers Simon Pup DRAK

10 9431 Verheyen Lou PUP AND 21.3010 9431 Verheyen Lou PUP AND
11 9123 Hyseni Veron PUP HHAR 18.9011 9123 Hyseni Veron PUP HHAR
12 9119 Guinta Allessandro PUP HHAR 17.4012 9119 Guinta Allessandro PUP HHAR
13 9118 Movina Klest PUP HHAR 13.9013 9118 Movina Klest PUP HHAR
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kogelstoten 1,000kg        ,  Ben  ,  Dames

1 9202 Da Silva Pimentel Maura BEN DRAK 5.031 9202 Da Silva Pimentel Maura BEN DRAK
2 9106 Lamkhamfi Soraya BEN HHAR 3.772 9106 Lamkhamfi Soraya BEN HHAR
3 9204 Douillez Luna BEN DRAK 3.673 9204 Douillez Luna BEN DRAK
4 9105 Ruyssens Senna BEN HHAR 3.534 9105 Ruyssens Senna BEN HHAR
5 9302 Van Wolvelaer Erinn BEN BERN 3.465 9302 Van Wolvelaer Erinn BEN BERN
6 9203 Van Camp  Jolien BEN DRAK 3.326 9203 Van Camp  Jolien BEN DRAK
7 9304 Gedopt Jolien BEN BERN 3.167 9304 Gedopt Jolien BEN BERN
8 9107 Delbaen Isabeau BEN HHAR 2.998 9107 Delbaen Isabeau BEN HHAR

9407 Sintayhu Ruth BEN AND ND 9407 Sintayhu Ruth BEN AND
9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND ND 9403 Maravilha Helena BEN AND
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kogelstoten 2,000kg        ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 9223 Totté Aurora PUP DRAK 4.011 9223 Totté Aurora PUP DRAK
2 9232 Verbelen  Mira PUP DRAK 3.762 9232 Verbelen  Mira PUP DRAK
3 9226 Siongers Jana PUP DRAK 3.653 9226 Siongers Jana PUP DRAK
4 9117 El Mahjoub Safia PUP HHAR 3.584 9117 El Mahjoub Safia PUP HHAR
5 9219 Van Royen  Lotta PUP DRAK 3.375 9219 Van Royen  Lotta PUP DRAK
6 9427 Nijda Jeafrani PUP AND 3.106 9427 Nijda Jeafrani PUP AND
7 9429 Md Selim Mahya PUP AND 2.787 9429 Md Selim Mahya PUP AND

9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND GP 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND
9422 Onuzi Arsela PUP AND ND 9422 Onuzi Arsela PUP AND
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kogelstoten 3,000kg        ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 9139 Ilondo Gredy MIN HHAR 8.561 9139 Ilondo Gredy MIN HHAR
2 9269 Mirza Faheem MIN DRAK 7.182 9269 Mirza Faheem MIN DRAK
3 9332 Kowalski Fabian MIN BERN 6.903 9332 Kowalski Fabian MIN BERN
4 9266 Heiremans Robbe MIN DRAK 6.174 9266 Heiremans Robbe MIN DRAK
5 9151 Rans Axel MIN HHAR 6.135 9151 Rans Axel MIN HHAR
6 9268 Basslé Roan MIN DRAK 5.656 9268 Basslé Roan MIN DRAK
7 9325 Van Wolvelaer Owen MIN BERN 5.127 9325 Van Wolvelaer Owen MIN BERN
8 9271 Deherdt Mats MIN DRAK 5.068 9271 Deherdt Mats MIN DRAK
9 9146 Pietzcek David MIN HHAR 5.069 9146 Pietzcek David MIN HHAR

10 9323 Peetroons Sean MIN BERN 5.0410 9323 Peetroons Sean MIN BERN
11 9433 El Hajjouti Anouar MIN AND 3.4311 9433 El Hajjouti Anouar MIN AND

9153 Smet Milan MIN HHAR ND 9153 Smet Milan MIN HHAR
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kogelstoten 2,000kg        ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 9133 Moumad Khadija MIN HHAR 6.611 9133 Moumad Khadija MIN HHAR
2 9322 Bindach Imane MIN BERN 6.192 9322 Bindach Imane MIN BERN
3 9128 Ugoh Chinchirem MIN HHAR 5.823 9128 Ugoh Chinchirem MIN HHAR
4 9251 Mennen Lotte MIN DRAK 5.804 9251 Mennen Lotte MIN DRAK
5 9330 Raddahi Sabrien MIN BERN 5.785 9330 Raddahi Sabrien MIN BERN
6 9248 Herygers Rune MIN DRAK 5.766 9248 Herygers Rune MIN DRAK
7 9136 Movina Klea MIN HHAR 5.037 9136 Movina Klea MIN HHAR
8 9260 Boeckstaens  Merel MIN DRAK 4.798 9260 Boeckstaens  Merel MIN DRAK
9 9258 Beldé Yara MIN DRAK 4.539 9258 Beldé Yara MIN DRAK

10 9131 Verhé Maya MIN HHAR 3.5910 9131 Verhé Maya MIN HHAR
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kogelstoten 1,000kg        ,  Ben  ,  Heren

1 9420 Jonas Moussa BEN AND 7.281 9420 Jonas Moussa BEN AND
2 9215 Lansman Gilfayo BEN DRAK 6.422 9215 Lansman Gilfayo BEN DRAK
3 9108 Lauwers Tibe BEN HHAR 6.333 9108 Lauwers Tibe BEN HHAR
4 9209 Woutters Stan BEN DRAK 5.374 9209 Woutters Stan BEN DRAK
5 9211 Mayeur Emiel BEN DRAK 5.365 9211 Mayeur Emiel BEN DRAK
6 9309 Lanckbeen Mattis BEN BERN 5.286 9309 Lanckbeen Mattis BEN BERN
7 9216 Claeys  Kobe BEN DRAK 4.927 9216 Claeys  Kobe BEN DRAK
8 9312 Liekens Seppe BEN BERN 4.878 9312 Liekens Seppe BEN BERN
9 9305 Ceulemans Jonathan BEN BERN 4.109 9305 Ceulemans Jonathan BEN BERN

10 9310 Fierens Kasper BEN BERN 3.7010 9310 Fierens Kasper BEN BERN
11 9409 Ferreira Hugo BEN AND 3.0411 9409 Ferreira Hugo BEN AND
12 9414 Bellahsen Rayyan BEN AND 2.5512 9414 Bellahsen Rayyan BEN AND

9112 Chairi Zakaria BEN HHAR ND 9112 Chairi Zakaria BEN HHAR
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kogelstoten 2,000kg        ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 9238 Bubbe Teo Pup DRAK 6.091 9238 Bubbe Teo Pup DRAK
2 9120 Rajan Shiva PUP HHAR 5.952 9120 Rajan Shiva PUP HHAR
3 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR 5.403 9122 Sunkic Luka PUP HHAR
4 9243 Scheers  Delano Pup DRAK 5.264 9243 Scheers  Delano Pup DRAK
5 9236 Herygers Witse PUP DRAK 5.085 9236 Herygers Witse PUP DRAK
6 9235 De Keulenaer Seppe PUP DRAK 4.936 9235 De Keulenaer Seppe PUP DRAK
7 9317 Vermeulen  Anthony PUP BERN 4.607 9317 Vermeulen  Anthony PUP BERN
8 9119 Guinta Allessandro PUP HHAR 4.208 9119 Guinta Allessandro PUP HHAR
9 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND 3.839 9428 Gabriel De Jesus Angelo PUP AND 

10 9247 Boeckstaens Xander Pup DRAK 3.3710 9247 Boeckstaens Xander Pup DRAK
9432 Khalil Nihad PUP AND ND 9432 Khalil Nihad PUP AND
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hoogspringen               ,  Pup  ,  Heren

1 9243 Scheers  Delano Pup DRAK 1.101 9243 Scheers  Delano Pup DRAK
2 9245 Hoerée  Lucas Pup DRAK 1.052 9245 Hoerée  Lucas Pup DRAK
3 9314 Hadri  Safwane PUP BERN 1.003 9314 Hadri  Safwane PUP BERN
4 9121 Ukovski Noah PUP HHAR 1.004 9121 Ukovski Noah PUP HHAR
5 9120 Rajan Shiva PUP HHAR 0.955 9120 Rajan Shiva PUP HHAR
6 9320 Zielinski Alexander PUP BERN 0.856 9320 Zielinski Alexander PUP BERN
7 9316 Böcü Kayum PUP BERN 0.857 9316 Böcü Kayum PUP BERN
8 9313 Bindach Bilal PUP BERN 0.858 9313 Bindach Bilal PUP BERN
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hoogspringen               ,  Min  ,  Heren

1 9150 Ugoh Chideria MIN HHAR 1.401 9150 Ugoh Chideria MIN HHAR
2 9268 Basslé Roan MIN DRAK 1.302 9268 Basslé Roan MIN DRAK
3 9145 Matczak Alan MIN HHAR 1.203 9145 Matczak Alan MIN HHAR
4 9139 Ilondo Gredy MIN HHAR 1.204 9139 Ilondo Gredy MIN HHAR
5 9138 Mashant Hannes MIN HHAR 1.205 9138 Mashant Hannes MIN HHAR
6 9331 Vankeerberghen Pieter MIN BERN 1.106 9331 Vankeerberghen Pieter MIN BERN
7 9262 Van Der Linden Arne MIN DRAK 1.107 9262 Van Der Linden Arne MIN DRAK
8 9155 Lamkhamfi Hamza MIN HHAR 1.008 9155 Lamkhamfi Hamza MIN HHAR
9 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR 1.009 9152 Aftat Noureddine MIN HHAR

10 9140 Geutens Ward MIN HHAR 1.0010 9140 Geutens Ward MIN HHAR
11 9324 Gedopt Robbe MIN BERN 0.9511 9324 Gedopt Robbe MIN BERN
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hoogspringen               ,  Pup  ,  Dames

1 9231 Iyamu Chika PUP DRAK 1.151 9231 Iyamu Chika PUP DRAK
2 9113 Erpels Allizée PUP HHAR 1.052 9113 Erpels Allizée PUP HHAR
3 9424 Badibanga Chanel PUP AND 1.003 9424 Badibanga Chanel PUP AND
4 9224 Lenaerts  Julie PUP DRAK 0.954 9224 Lenaerts  Julie PUP DRAK
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hoogspringen               ,  Min  ,  Dames

1 9329 Van Zandbergen Soraya MIN BERN 1.201 9329 Van Zandbergen Soraya MIN BERN
2 9328 Bindach Yasmina MIN BERN 1.202 9328 Bindach Yasmina MIN BERN
3 9326 Brack Céline MIN BERN 1.203 9326 Brack Céline MIN BERN
4 9257 De Keulenaer Enya MIN DRAK 1.204 9257 De Keulenaer Enya MIN DRAK
5 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR 1.155 9134 Avaa Claire MIN HHAR
6 9250 Smets Kato MIN DRAK 1.106 9250 Smets Kato MIN DRAK
7 9132 Van Steene Nikki MIN HHAR 1.007 9132 Van Steene Nikki MIN HHAR
8 9327 Böcü Aytenay MIN BERN 0.958 9327 Böcü Aytenay MIN BERN
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